

M/L - 195
27.01.2025
Court. No. 5
S.Kundu

C.O. 1720 of 2024

Dulal Manna

Vs.

The South Dum Dum Municipality & Ors.

1. None appears in support of the revisional application.
2. No accommodation has been sought for.
3. In view thereof, the revisional application being C.O. 1720 of 2024 is dismissed for default.

(Raja Basu Chowdhury, J.)